DATE

9-Sep
9-Sep

16-Sep
16-Sep

23-Sep
23-Sep

30-Sep
30-Sep

7-Oct
7-Oct

14-Oct
14-Oct

21-Oct
21-Oct

28-Oct
28-Oct

TIME

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

FIELD #

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

Woodglen 2
Woodglen 2

DIVISION

TEAMS
Teams listed on the LEFT wear RED; teams on the RIGHT wear BLACK
(RED vs BLACK)

Red Bulls vs Fire
Revolution vs Galaxy

Revolution vs Red Bulls
Galaxy vs Fire

Galaxy vs Red Bulls
Revolution vs Fire

Fire vs Red Bulls
Revolution vs Galaxy

Red Bulls vs Revolution
Galaxy vs Fire

Red Bulls vs Galaxy
Fire vs Revolution

Fire vs Red Bulls
Galaxy vs Revolution

Red Bulls vs Revolution
Fire vs Galaxy



